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Forest Research Institute

(Deemed to be University)
Dehradun

On the recommendation of Board of Management M/ Ms.

............................ &éﬁmc‘% is awarded the degree
of Doctor of Philosophy in Forestry MMW

...................................................................... on.26:02-201%n Mer thesis entitled

Dehradun Director
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
 Excellence in Assessment |

E-certificate No: 1uNaou20632

) - figne Eagarrd 2
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
NTA Ref No: 200510570699 Rofl N KLO751800271

“Cordifivd that SREESHMA P

Sens/Lasghiter of OMANA PADUVILAN
armd MANOHARAN V frers .;,rr.r.f.n';f.rrrtr"

e 'Ul_f::‘f_\-_"'h"f'_rf;af r'ri'_a.p'.r'ﬂ-:r'r'}?{; fesp Al xistant fﬂn{f;'.ﬁ.uu Avied a5t November 2000 Jur e \'nrr;r} wif

SUCIAL WORK

Sy ey r}-rl.!’-'um#f:}w arasipsialedd ﬂ?f Hiter canddate: fedshe fan compés el et bend iLE ORI LR TR LRI

.i;:h--'.if.r'f '.J..l‘?u.-r.f'rp :; er‘:'_r; (TR L fﬁ'ﬂ.‘lfﬂf‘:"ﬁ!’ ENTTANERTErEL sy $ 00 {he n-:;'.-.ﬁ-w‘ :rril}.w-." o Flhe Frenge uj’ld_#r..'f:',fh.r.!f

for UGC-NET

Tifher late ;.-,I"a-'f:r'.;;r'ﬁ'.r'f"ri'y fenr llesixtant Profrcsan is the datiof dectawtion af UGU-NET wwsuiv,
A6 30th November 2020 - 07 the dite nl,.t" MR LA .r-'u!" Wiaster s r.l":-'r,r:rr'r ar el v et

¥ '] F '] » ']
examsration it reged vor peteentage of marks watitin foo geas from (le date of declaation of

UGCNET s, fv dy 29th November 2022 . iwdichivwws is fales

Tilbis d an olvcfronic cevlifivate anly, ils aatBentivity and calegary i wlich ihe candidale fad
n:.e.;r.*.-wnw‘r .mf.f'urrr;a"' e m-u'(;n-fr f':rm.r 'rlfnh.mmf’ Fr-.-.'.lf.my .'Jﬁpwrﬂ f"nl'I_-i.lf n'lr.rJ.r f.r'fr
FEESEETRRTRE R ST LRI P o T § 0 .-'.'-'uﬂ.l';u.frr; lirs elevfroniv eenlefeealio voe il de u-'r-‘;'.'r'#w' ﬂ’.r; SRR e

I15:1.”- N il

-l,‘:_-:";f' :m.:’:-hl"n"f_,r afl .H;:Iu. r.l":'.-'.l".'n.f.m' o :J’rfr}w.l".r' Fiy .'d'u;'m'r J F :

Pare ;f:’.w::': 10.12.2020 Semior Divector, NTA

Nols.  NTA hag issued the olectrome cemficate on the bagls of miormatan provides &y thie candidate - higher onkne Application
Forem. The spponting avthority shoold werlfy the onginal records/certificates of the candigots whille conaldering hirmher for
appoentment, as the NTA will not be kable for any false mformation provided by the condicste. The NTA is onby responsible
for the result which can be vérfled from the repository svaileble oy the website of NTA (ugonet.nta.nic.in]. The cangdidate
mist fuifll the mindmem adigibiity condetions as lald down m the notifcation fior UGT-NET
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i; NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

""ff: : .

ff UGC Ref. No:25099/0BCYNET-DEC. 2015) toll po. 38003982

\:

(N Certified that SALVIYA CHUNDAKKADAN

%o

A

1

!; SOH u"ﬂﬁm’ of MUHAMMED C

M, and)  RAMLACK bad apmplied for the UGC-NET for

[y

“u’r ufigi!’ﬁllflpfﬂr Assistant Professor beld ow  27-12015  inthe oBC category and

:; aualified [1;1;- SECHITN] marks at ey with the :;lmfifmfuﬂ cuH}ﬂ fur OBC category
AT the Subject COMMERCE

\:

h; As per the mfnnmlmu proeided ['i"T the candidate, he/she bad not rmnpfi'.m’! [n.aflfu*r
BN Master's degree or equivalent exawivation at the time of applying for NET. A

E’ The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET result, ie, 'E"
'url 11th April, 201 , OR the date nf E‘[II-IfP!E[iﬂ‘H of Master's Degree or ﬂqlrimh'.u! u}

N examiation with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of Al

EI declaration uf NET rusufl, e, f'@} 10th April, 2018 y whichever is [ater. H
hw This is an electronic certifimte mll'p and its anthenticit » hould be 'i:-e.ri{ ) fmm the UGC 'Hl
Y by the employer. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanming QR Bar Code ,.:Qg_
Vi Dinted on the electrowic certificate. ! e J‘ﬂ )
Iw'r val ity uf this eleetronic certificate is fnrﬂ'-ur. —[_IT_'_ 1.'#"

b E‘I rs

.,‘::; Dxite ﬂf [ssue; 09-02-2017 NET Buréan ‘Lj‘"}
=y Note: a) UGE has tssued the electronic certificate on the bask of information provided by tha candidate in :E-"l,
1'1-1:1-' hilefher Apphication Farm, The appainting authority should verly the ariginal records/certificates ‘ﬁ:’
{ 1=y of the candidate white congldering him/her for appoirtment, as the Commiasion 15 not responsible B
i f for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimuim eligibility conditions for NET as lalkd down'in _':-':_'I
}{ the rotification for UGC-NET. "H
[ @) B) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruttment body should @)
Er- check the relevant documents of that category, E
) F=
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP 73

. 10486/(NET-DEC. 2012)
citibeo o NUSRATH SHUMNA CH

o Dot ol MOHAMMED ASHRAF CH

v NASEEMA P

the UG- Do eligibilioe for Tectoesdip beld o 30-12-2012
i the sulbject COMMERCE

e Nate of puditving N1 is 25th Mareh, 2013 sl s

f‘---l!l,ll. L) .:f LT ~!'f1

s i e clectronic centificate onlw and its anthenticity dopld be ceritied ron

L the eninlover gy wmngenetonline.in. 1his electioni
"y \

. oo ’ o . ¥ e
Corthied I scoomming QR Bar Code piemited on the electromc conbificate,

sl v o He eloct ron '.{H:I."..'.'t 15 e,

13082921 a

I |_!.'\'I
Date ol oo 28-06-2013 '
1Ih rar ettfir ate 1
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AGRICULTURAL SCIENTISTS RECRUITMENT BOARD
Cepariment of Agncubural Besearch and Educaton
Knizhe Arusandtan Ehovan | Pusa, New Dethe 170072

#z-2023 wr artfom aftorm

PROVISIONAL RESULT for NET-2023
o v/ Dote of Eramination  77-Apr-2023

o / RESULT : QUALIFIED

R Roll No. 5250322485
g} ¥ TP Naiee of the Cancidate JAMSELRA ROSINI M
Fi#1 &1 =13/ F atrees & Name MARAKKAR. M
e Bl Date of Burth 15-Mey-1598
Tt ETM A/ Pegistration No, 23040305
BT Disopline Agricultural Microblalagy
Ti/Categony OBC (Other Backward Class)
S Dvyang Mo
B/ Gender Female
Tl Fam/ Comect Anuwer s B4
o AT W, Incorect Ancwers 40
fi=rBank 25
T T Open Quastiany 1
FEFFEHF MF SPotiine Marky B4
AR FFh Hegattve Marks 1113
CT== Maris Ot aned TLGT(4T.78%)
T vA & & A & FTF W F proy

Cidofl Masks lor the respecine category

¥ Safes wes e

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner






' Fotlo No l:m

& _cminate NO.: 00299

%—g- GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
RQ
S
|

DIRECTORATE OF GENERAL EDUCATION
STATE EHFIBIHT\’ 'I‘EST JANUARY 2022

Roll No.: 80070072

Ghis is to cextify that Smt | S SULTHANA AFROSA P P

th
appeared fox the State Eligibility Jest conducted an .......2..... January 2022

and is declared as qualified in the Fest.

1
' Subject: ENGLISH
' Date of Publication of Result - 29" January 2022

M e B e e et e e e

Thiruvananthapuram ! ! b S
pate: 30/09/2022

Dkectnrom‘qﬁ' cation




STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST- JULY - 2023

DIRECTORATE OF GENERAL EDUCATION
GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

(Conducted by LBS Centre for Science & Technology)
RESULT OF THE TEST CONDUCTED ON 23/07/2023
RESULT PUBLISHED ON 24/08/2023

Roll Number 70050197

Name of Candidate AYISHA SISNIM
Paper| 54.0000/119.0000
Paper Il 54.0000/120.0000

Marks Secured

Paper | 45.3782 %
Percentage of Mark
Paper |l 45 %
Refer below table for Percentage required for Pass *
Aggregate 45.19 %
Passed
Result *
! Congratulations !
Subject: Commerce
Community/ Quota OBC(Non Creamy Layer)

* Result is provisional. Certificate will be issued subject to the satisfaction
of relevant conditions in the prospectus.

Click here to see instructions to successful candidates for obtaining SET-JULY - 2023
Certificate

andidates who want to get a photocopy of their OMR Answer sheets shall be provided with the same on
payment of a fee of Rs.500/- per paper.(Demand Draft in favor of Director, LBS Centre for Science &
echnology, Payable at Thiruvananthapuram.) Applications for photocopies for the answer sheets shall be

made within a period of 1 month from the date of publication of results. Late applications will not be|
onsidered.
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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST - JULY - 2018
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~ Cochin WUniversity of Science and Techmology -
¥ Ol WIMT@® VIGEM I VAQUMHERIUDL! 4

IMCHMIRA

Keguster Number : 4837

The Academw Council of the Cochin Unrversity of Science and Technology
hereby makgs Known that
NAYANA P
is admitted to the Degree of
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

under the

FACULTY OF SCIENCE &

she having been certified by duly appointed examiners to
be qualified to receive the same.

Title of the thesis : e

"Lignin peroxidase from an ascomycete, Endomelanconiopsis :
endophytica LPO1: Production, characterization and application". >

This award is effective from 24 May, 2022.

Given under the seal of the University this day, 11 July, 2022.

Kochi -682 022 \J._\‘L

Kerala, India Qice - Chanceller |
~°  SLNo:0128629 2
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

PIOPIOPLC

UGC Ref. No: 16076/(NET-DEC. 2013) Roll No: 13220113

-

®

Certified that JEEVESH M

-
—

@-._

Son/Daughter of BALAN M

.
3

and  SHOBHA M has qualified

.

P LP:

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 29-12-2013

0 in the Snﬁject MALAYALAM Y
(©) NV
0 The date of Hﬂ[lfggm? NET js 21st April, 2014 , which is also the date of €
O_ declaration ﬂ? the vesult. '
@ This is an electronic certgiﬂate cm[y and its amtbemicitg; should be tverifieﬁ { yom the UGC :1
PN by the employer through wwwugenetonlinein. This electronic certificate can also be P2\
verified by scanming QR Bar Code printed on the electrowic certificate. BRK
Vﬂﬁﬂity of the electromic ce-rtificate is ][DTBT Ier. Wu /J Y &'-f
Head
Date of Tssue: 03-07-2014 NET Burean

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of Information provided by the candidate in
hisfher Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b} Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabilities.

. P OODODODODODOPOPOOPOPOPOPODOBBOOL,

e

—
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
| Excellence in Assessment |

-

E-certificate No.: DEC19US4441

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 190520406232 Roll No: KL1205205145

‘Cortiliod that MOHAMMED SHAMMAS K

Stinr/Dearghiter ﬂ_f’ ZAINABA P
and SHAMSUDHEEN K

'] F
frer s gieand rﬂuw’

e T f{:‘(_'*.'ﬂ’.’f'r for r'."ir'f;.r'r;r'ﬁ?f; f‘:'” A swistand .‘ﬂm’,\‘{-'.\'.\'ﬂr Hotel an md December, 20019 /22 e .\'mfi:f}'.rf

MASS COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM

; " g ) ] ¥ I r '
sl ey .w_fnmmfm.rr prracided &'y e candidate, Ao e Hael Y 'J"F‘e'f:'.‘rf,ﬂ'l.f.'-".f.?h“r.” GF LTS SRS

§ = i ] - 5 " F ¥ 5 ] = '] s
hisitter Hlasters n‘:«'q re LT g el lent exaaiinalion ia the redated .ﬁ.‘ﬂfi:ff‘r‘f el the Lime af: apped :-_;u.w

far UGC-NET

ol date H.fll'f:’fj'f'ﬂr#.l'{f.i"fj .f’:" v Assistant Prafessar is the date of dectaratian of UG NET wesult,
f.#.. 31st December, 2019 . or the dafe of r'r:m_.r.'i:‘ffif-ﬂ af ‘Iaster ¥ ﬂ":'gn'rr iy :*qﬁr'wn‘iwf
exaninalion tilht regeidvod percenioge of marhes witliin lio AT ,I";r:m the deale re_{' declamtion r{f'
'”l;ﬂ. “WNET reselt. ie I"I,'f 30th December, 2021 . ieliichtewer s fafer.

ot | ] i ¥ ] dw 4 . }
Oitis is an vlictianie cerlifieate anly, its autleaticity and cad i e teefieckt fie candidate had

r.r#f-'i-r.rr:frf sttacld e m'r-rf-rr.ﬂ.ff Inl':m.r.u “Watianal T exifing r'-"q"_-lf.r‘f'm‘_-".-f INTA) ﬁ"i-" {re

P -l } ] = ] i e . ¥
rersdideeliavejappracitling aeilfiariles.  Ofis electtarie o 'rfr_,t’fr‘t'm'r' cedl s e W'rﬁa’rf-?f ﬂ'ra_f; Nedraieridia e

GK Corde

Tl .:-'(H"r'kﬁi‘f; nf this edectranie r'.f*rf.rf:"rwh' 15 _,r:u.-r'm‘r.

Duate ﬂf e DR.01.2020 Senior Divector, NTA
Moke  NTA has issusd the electronic centificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificatss of the candidate while considening him/her for
appolntment, as the NTA will not be hable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only respansible
for the result which can be venfied from the repository avallable in the website of NTA (ugonet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil tha minimum afigibility conditlons as faid down in the notification for UGC-NET
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

L k]

E—cerufrmte No.. JUN20U33139 Grants co

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 200510331043 Roll No: KL0951000186

“Cestified that KRISHNAPRIYAMT

= ; KRISHNA PRIYA M T
:Swr/.{/f)(m_q/n‘f'r nf THAARAC 19.05.2020

«wnd/ MAHESH KUMAR S fhas gualified
the UGC-NF '.T/:fu ('(:f}'/f?f’f?:'?'{/ /:far Assistant .(/orn/:f'.s‘.\'m /retd an 01st October,2020 /72 the .\'N(f;f}*f'/

ENGLISH

=y | - . 1] ! s ¢ o ' ' ¢ -

<Ay pev ingavmnalian I/.rrmrm‘}vf g lhre candidate, /z’(%s'm' fad fwﬂq;)((*/r'(//(f/)/)rw red ar was PUTSUNG
J . ] r » ' a ” " / ' J o ' ' !

histher Masters degree av equivalent examinatian in the related subgect at the time af applying

far UGC-NET.

> b 4 ¢ o codlinds r - - ' ] K - ! - v ’ !
Che date af f*ff{/flr’f tily far Assistant © /)mfr*.s'.mr is the date af dectaratian af U G- NET resull,
M / ¢ . o4 ) ! . y
/.¢.. 30th November,2020 . «7 (/e date af camplelian af Hlasters degree ar equivatent
& ¥ o 2 ! ; - - J / » f
exannaltan il regi red percenlage af maills wilhin tia years fram e date nf declaralian af

UGCNET resull, i.e. (?'f/ 29th November,2022 . wiltichewer is later.

= o . ! . o g s ’ . , o . . ! ‘ /
Ohes is an elteclranie cevlificale anty, s aulhenticiy and calegqazy tn which the candidate had

appea red shawld be wvevilied [fram Yatianal esling & ./(ﬂ’ﬂ('!/ (NTA) 1{1/ the
. a 3 J/ & 5 ’ a - e J " o g ] y o gfe J 2 ’
instiledcanjappainting awlharly. Ohis eleclrande cedlificale can alsa be werified by scanning e

GXR Code.

Che Wf('a'(ﬁ'/f/ n_/ this electranic ('(’rf{k‘:f}w{(’ /s ‘/}, eter.

Date of isse: 10.12.2020 Semior Director, NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.

\




' NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

E-certificate No.: 21D/22313056 Grants Co

é‘\" f-;‘-i-j-':—\.{\ b’%
0‘ ,@J%"—l'ﬁj {!‘

- we-Rge R G

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Refl. No: 220510558764 Roll No: KL12670724

Cortefied that  AISWARYA KURIAKOSE

S/ Dawghiter of ROSALINE JAMES
amed JIAMON K THOMAS Feis Geterd Ir'l',l’:&w"'
the UGC-NET Ifm a&gfﬁ‘df{fylﬁn Alssistant ?mafo@aaz feld an 13.10.2022

/thr D ecember 20271 and Twune 2022 f;a;r-'rr;..c'ff sSessdern) Lre .-;.-f;.-‘ir’-,.f.r*('.-"

English

s e .f'frfﬂ HaAF el 2ot wded fgﬁp the candidate. ﬁé:p/&ﬁé: frad mﬁp&:&xfyﬁfgﬁu{m#aﬁ QT WS- 218 wa}?gf
histher aster's a"rgf}m@aﬂz egmimz&fe;s{- examination in the related sudject at the time csff &ﬁﬁf%ﬂﬂg-
far UGC-NET

Ghie date a’;f c’z&gxﬁ:{'&'{fyﬁw SHlssistant @rafgwm is the date af declaratian a’p" UGC-NFET reseelt,
Lo, 05.11.2022 . ov the date ﬂ;(: c:w;.s‘,e&zfmﬂ- afﬁ Paster's ﬂiz:g/m@ ay m‘;r.aéruzflmé
exarmination with rf.'ngaclrerz‘-' [petcentage: ﬂf maehs wiithin tia years: ﬂﬂzwﬂ the a’ﬂwrﬁ dectaration aif
UGCNTET resutl, i-e: éa}; 04.11.2024 , tehichever is later

Ghis is an electranic c‘{%},‘fl?:f}.’:{u‘d cmtﬁ;&, s mrfifawe‘wf.ff; and Cateqgory in which the candidate had
Hf?ﬁ{?&itzcﬂ’: stawld e :mﬁ#‘:@{ Ifmm Diatianal 'E-aﬁ‘m”g- c‘?‘f_gwm{f ﬂﬁ”ﬂﬂ,‘l f{gz the
fm«fmﬂy’;aﬁgmszmng mﬁ&m‘f;: Ghis electranic r:cemﬁf}:r:z& ca alsa de tm:f;}zzz" E‘i;r;a SCARIUIIU the
BRx Cade:

r A . i # 4 L " = " f
-I:_?-'fufr" :rm‘rrﬁ#r,r ﬂ{' s eleclarie r'.f’zr‘r,:‘:-'('(ffz' 8- fareed: M

Date of issue: 15.11.2022 Semjor Dirvector, N'TA

Mote. MTA has issued the efectronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the ariginal records/certificates of the candidate while cansidering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA |s anly responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
rmust fulfil the minimum eligibdity conditions as [aid down in the nobfication for UGC-NET.

-%

\§



https://ugcnet.nta.nic.in
http://www.tcpdf.org
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AN Electronic Ct*r!ifimlu Nop: 191001819 { /
<5 UCATIONAL Teg,,
R ‘*\’% Ne
&
JOINT CSIR-UGC TEST
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
UGC Rel Noz 1819/(CSIR-UGC NET JUNE 2019)
Roll No.: uz'm-.r/
Certified that THASREEF RAIHANA C H
4 Son Daughter of ABDU RAHMAN CHUNDAYIL
@ T
. .4; and UBAIBA A has qualified
"  the Joint CSIR-UGC Test for E“.'jii"l'fiilﬁ‘ for Assistant Professor held on 16-06-2019
@) in the Subject CHEMICAL SCIENCES
& . :
As per the information prozided by the candidate, besshe bad completed his her Master’s
@) Oegree o t'qlliiul'rlil excaniiation at the tine of applying for this test.
'C}' The date of Eligibility Jor Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET resilt, 16, .
, 9th August 2019 O the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent 4
(%b exctination with required percentage of warks within two nears Imm the dite B, 3\;1,
Al declarvation ﬂ,f NET re ‘-ll“, LE., [“'ﬂ 8th August 2021 . l1’[ﬁ{‘fﬂ,’t er is later, A
v this is an electronic certificate only. 1ts authenticity and category in which the candidate ) {
@) had apmpeared should be verified [ rom UGC by the mstitution/apomting athority. “This )
X verified f’lf? scanmpng QR Bar Code printed on the A

electronic rcrl?imu- can- also
electronic certificate. as
\tdiﬂily of this elect ronic certificate is forever. M

Date of 1ssue: 19-11-2019 Head (@
NET Burean b A

Note UGC has issued the eiectronic cernificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate n
" hisfher Apphication Form, The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of ¢
the candidate while considening h m/her far appointment, as UGC is lemm &
The candidate must fulfil the minimum ehgibiity conditens for NET as laid down in the n s -
for Joint CSIR-UGC Test. e : \
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Excellence in Assessment

E-certificate No.: JUN19U19350

‘.\‘ T
(r,\ NV 7,
2 s ()
S W ()
< ~> C
) are-Rgel Ragaed 3

NTA Ref. No: 190510009660

‘Costified that  MOHAMMED RAMEES P

San/Dawghiter of FATHIMA ZUHARA
and ABDUL VAHAB P has gueal :«_‘(:f’r'(/

e U ({(,".'N F 7?.’{" r-!)}'q/({f'f'}}’f/ /u: r‘/(\'s!-.\‘/ﬂﬂ/ £ ﬁrnﬁ:.\’.\‘ur Soted an 26th June, 2019 /s f/j:(’ .\‘f(ﬁr/}'f'/

COMMERCE

A e {'Nf;'l wnaliain 2 ravided (ff;. the candidate, /ff'/!'s'/j’c' fiad r'um/z(:f‘/f'(f/?f/‘y.w(f wd ar was JAUCTSUUIG

/| ( ) - ’ . y ’ . ' 2 4 / Tl ’
tiis/her Ilaster s degree ar equivalent examinalian al the lime af applying for UGC-NET

Chre date u./' r'(:f?yr'(/f'{'f'fy ‘{’nr Assistant fﬂru{}w.s‘ur is the date nf declaralian n_;” U {7'(_ “NET resull,
t.e., 12th July, 2019 , ar the date nf" campletion u_() Wlaster's degree ar equivalent examinatian
with requcred percentage nf marks wilhin lwa years /'mm the date nfr/:r’r'/ﬂmh}m a/' UGCNET

resiull, (.e. n’;; 11th July, 2021 , wtichever is later.

Chis is an electranic ce rf{{'f'(w(v .«;:1(};. s rm(/ffw.’f}v'fg/ and calegary in which the candidate had
appea red  sthawld de twr{{:\'}*(/ /'mm Watianal '?.Tr’.s'z'f}:_q “/(qa'm'y (NTA) li'f; the
institulian/appainting autharily. Chis electranic certificate can alsa be verified by scanning the
'_(i)',’\.' Code.

The t'(!(‘{i‘/f'/r/ a/' this electranic f'('r({ﬁkw{(* ‘s _/'a reer. ‘/ : D
Date of issue: 29.11.2019 Senior Director, NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form, The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibllity conditions for NET as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.




ﬁ NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

E-certificate No.; DEC19U22965

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Ref. Noe 190520738867 Roll Now KL1205207486 R
SIBINAT A

ghter af FATHIMA CK
wd ABDUL AZEEZ
UGC-NET far eligifiitity far Assistant Prafessar Aetd an 6ih December, 2019 ¢ 1é

COMMERCE

31s1 December, 2019
vernnedieeleeit reed it revgpeee vl 1

UGC-NET resed

HEC08.01.2020




plectromic Certificate No. 171016008
Grants Cg

(% |
.‘.\ e9\-,.;..ﬂov~uu TES i, ”, 7y .
4 w aa ’ i
8 O T, Y5 .
° # et 9 X 4

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Ref. No: 16006(NET-NOV 2017) poll No: 26016317

Certified that VIDYAK
Md‘!ﬂﬂl and
fad applied for the UGC-NET for eligiility for

Assistant Professor held on0s-11-2017 i the GENERAL | |
category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off
'GENERAL category)
in the subject. COMMERCE
A;;“& "‘f""m I”WM‘ 5,9 l‘ﬂ Canbiaate, ‘;I:f’ibc fyab comp{eleb bis.-")er Master’s
m)[l\ying for NET.

zu or equi examination at the time of a
| ¢ date 0 Miyfm' Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie,
, OR the date of cum;ﬂetion o'f Master’s degree Ov equit alent

 20d January, 2018
excamination with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of {
declaration of NET result, iz, by 1st sanvary, 2020 , whichever is later. .
is is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the UGC |

cert
. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code

This is

bnﬁm?

printed on the electronic certificate. ,
validity of this electrowic certificate is forever. ;J“,N:f:j‘; JH L

| Date of Issue: 19-03-2018 NET Bureau

|
Note #) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates

his/her Application
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in

the notification for UGC-NET.
b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No, the institution/recruitment bod
check the relevant documents of that category. .




- Dr. Eﬁin Thomas,

Grams - UNTCAL

Phone : 0494-2407497
- 0494-2407545

e-mail :dur@uoc.acin

Tagore Nikethan
Calicut University

P.O. 673635
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT Kerala, In
(Directorate of Research)

47937/RESEARCH-C-ASST-2/2020/Admn 19.01.2021

NOTIFICATION

AWARD OF RESEARCH DEGREE IN.C OMPARATIVE LITERATUTRE

It is hereby notified that the Syndicate of this Unj.ve‘rs;ity at its meeting held on 30.12.2020
resolved vide Trem No. 2020.1151* to award the Degr-ée of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)} in
Comparative Literature in the Faculty of Language and Literature to Mr. Ebin Thomas,
Research Scholar (Registration QOrder No. 39281/RESEARCH-B-ASST-1/2013/CU dated
25.09.2013) under the supervision ofDr S ‘Nirmala, Professor (Retd), Deaprtment of Russian
- & Centre for Comparative Literaure, University of Calicut and Co-Guidance of Dr. V. K.
.Subramanian, Associate Professor, Depértméﬁdt'of ‘Hindi, University of Calicu, for the thesis
‘entitled "Becoming One with"_the ‘Machine - The Robotic and Mechanical Life in Science
Fiction : A ‘_Studfé Based on Zamyatin's We and Orwell's 1984°.

This award s effective from 02:12.2020.

T,

Dr. M. Nasser
ﬁfbirector. of Research

To

Kanjiramkunnel House,
-Tharish P.C.,
Karuvarakundy,
Malappurarh - 676 523.

Copy to:
1)The Examiners (With Compliments)
2)Dr.S. Nirmala (Supervising Teacher),Dr V.K.Subramanian (Co-Guide)
3)The Head, Deparmment of Russian & Comparative Lilerature, University of Calicut
4}The Librarian, C.H.M.K. Library, University of Calicut
. 5)The Controller of Examinations, University of Calicut
6)The P.5. to Vice-Chancellor, University of Catieut
7)The P.A. to Pro-Vi ce-Chancellor, University of Calicut
8)The F.A. to Registrar, Universicy of Calicut
5)The P.R.O., University of Calicut
10)DoR "B’ Section, University of Calicut
11)PL.D A’ Secticn . )
12)The Librarian, A.LU. House,] 6, Comrade Indrajit Gupta Marg, New Delhj-110002
13)The Secretary, U.G.C., Bahadurshah Zafar Marg, New Delhi — 110002
14)The Editor, University News, AU, House, 16 Kotla Road, New Delhi -110002
15)The Director, INFLIBNET Centre, Infocity, Gandhinagar - 382 007, Gujarat.




Register No @ s8ssa9

o Lol

&""‘fﬂi I
E&GE Tudniapnogaonl

FACULTY OF APPLIED SCIENCES AND
TECHNOLOGY

The Senate of the University of Kerala hereby makes Known that
Anjanadevi ILP. has been admitted to the Degree of Doctor of
Philosophy, she having been certified by duly appointed examiners to
be qualified to receive the same.

.S'uﬁject: Biotechnology
TJitle of the ‘Thesis Microbial Inoculants in Elephant Foot Yam

(Amorphophallus paeoniifolius (Dennst.) Nicolson) with
Special Emphasis on Potassium Solubilizers

Date of Syndicate Decision: 06/706/2015

Given under the seal of the TUniversity

‘University Buildings

o= 03

e ——e———

‘?ﬁimt-’aua{:l.;'?upumm September 01, 2015

e My Vice Chancellor

0392428 .
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Rel Nos 15830 (OBC)HNET-NOV 2017) rofl Mo 36009497 @
Certified that AJEESHT o~
ot Danfter of RAVEENDRAN T and

NIRMALA MP bed apmlied for the CGC-NET for eligibility for

Assistantt Professor (300 01t05-11-2017 P1tfvose

category and gualified by securing marks at par with the gualifning cot-o
{01 oBC Ctegorn
i the sibject coMMERCE

i
I

As per the infornation provided by the candidate, he/she had ot commpleted his by

Nasters degree or equizalent exanmination at the time of applying for NET.

the date of cligibifity for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result. ic.
2nd January, 2018 , OR the date n[ cmup(utinn nf Master's dggree o equizalent

excamination with required percentage of Marks within twe weavs from the date of

declavation of NET result, ie, by 15t fanuary, 2020 , whicheeer is Later,
1his is an electvonic certificate nnly and its uullnrufiri(lw should be cevified fros the UGC
by the employer. This electronic certificate can also be wevificd by scammting QR By Code
pristted on the electvonic certificate. & 27)
i : : s : RNt TR T
\zdu\n'\* nf this electronic u'mfn'.llc ) f«nw'n. T R
Heen

Date of Tssie: 19-03-2018 NET B
Nate a) UGC hay issued the electrome certiticate on the hases of infoanaton provited by the candidate in

missher Application Form The appoumting authonty shoald verity the angisg! records/certificates

of the canditgate winle considenng him/her for appoimntment, o5 the Commiusson is not responsibile
for the same. The candidate must falfo the nnoimain ehgibihity conditions for KET as lald down in
the nutification for UGC-KET

ST/OBC/PWD % shown in the UGC Ref. N, the institution/recrudment body should
vant documents of that category

D] Wherever S
check the e
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Electronic Certificate No.: 161016291

Op:
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-
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UGC Ref. No.: 16291/(OBC)(NET-JULY 2016) Roll No.: 36006070

Certified that SREEKALA A

O

-~

@)

Son/Danghter of SOMARAIAN A

™ .@ 3 -.

¢

A R
¢{ and  PREMALATHAA had applied for the UGC-NET for e}
“}%? e[igibi[ity fﬂr Assistant P‘rofessmr beld on 10-07-2016 inthe OBC category and "
qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off for oBc category @}
3 : : {3
<§ g 1{98 Sub}&t ENGLISH 5}
{.':_ 2 - :‘)
As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's @)
£)

degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for NET.
The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie,

®
@1

GO

VAN T
{} 21st November 2016, OR the date of completion of Master’s degree or equivalent
‘{}’ exawtination with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of ";
‘,H,, declaration of NET resu[t, i£, By 20th November 2018 whichever is later. (b

@)  This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the UGC

by the employer, This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanming QR Bar Code AN

printed on the electronic certificate. ‘ »

validity of this electrowic certificate is forever.

Vi (
PO

T T P T~
<+ L] .@' ad
:vgv

Head
® Date 0]( Issue; 27-02-2017 NET Bureau
-
VAN Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
{-}; i of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission Is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in
TA the notification for UGC-NET. 09\
- Q)
) b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the Institution/r e ¢ body should
{ : ) check the relevant docdments of that category. 3\% “\J i
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Electronic Cert if‘imte N 171015710

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Ej:f_ N0 15710 OBCHNET-NOV 2017) Roll No: 36000057
Certified that SAFvAN

Son/ Dangfter of MAMMAD KALANTHODAN amdff i
A il

RUKIYA K had applied for the UGCNET for eligbility for

Assistant Professor held onos11-3017 i theonce

category and qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off

0f OBC category

i the subject commerce

As per the information provided by the candidate, be/she had completed hisher Master's

Degree ov eq:rimfeul excantmation at the time uf :rm:l’yiug fmr NET.

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, e,
3nd Junuary, 2018 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent

examination with required pevcentage of Marks within two vears from the date of AN
declaration nf NET result, L2, W 1st January, 2020 , witieherer is Later, el
apad - ' n " of ¢ s wow af s '-'!-*.'
This is an electronic certificate only and its anthenticity should be wnfreﬁ from the uGc K7,
by the employer. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code 5§
printed on the electronic certificate. ! ix JH’ ) H
validity of this electronic certificate is forewer. — @
- Hea Al
Diite 0f Tssie: 19-03-2018 NET Burean ';,
Mote: 3} UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of infarmation provided by the candidate in 2%
his/her Application Form. The appainting acthority should verify the orginal records/certificstes 'uﬁl,d
of the candidate while considering him/her far appointment, as the Commission s nal responsitle B
for the same. The candidate must fulfll the minimum eligitility conditions for MET as laid down in iy
the natification for UGE-NET, Wi
£
b} Wherever SC/AST/OBC/PWD 5 shown In the UGC Ref. Mo, the institubion/recrultment body should i r"
check the relévant documents of that category. _E‘
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
 Excellence in Assessment |

E-certificate No.: DECI9U22512
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

ants
\t‘l Gr Co

CNTA Rel, Noee 190520492000 il N KL1805203990

{arndid i .’r: Flieey UNN-EE"IT

."'.':-'..' / FPAref e fit T rid RAEIYA
arel MOHAMMED T Jrees epirerd sftee

0 f-flr[?( A"r_"r .."rai-- i L LRI LRI EH G sAxxixland Frefosser el o tith Dﬁﬂmnhﬂ!', 2019 rer It verit et

COMMERCE

I Fr L
e FlEFe FFNRErEcadd EREiividd?ed Bee Lt ¢ ev it i el ii v . i s Fit F3eded @ Fd b2 E 5 00 E R AR R il i T Freds PRfF TSI Eley
d J / fiy

LB FHEENTE T N fed fitid pd 3 i i i i Lt il exceditl i ibeifeiiii

tir UG- NET

a7 F - I"';[.Il.-'-?"n".' v it flesfid vid el faizaddveinl iid trl'llﬂ:"r{ q'l;q_l'_i _'r TLAY I LN
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UGC-NLT wsutt i¢ #y 30th December, 2021 . «idiicliowct is lele

it fo e cre ﬂﬂﬂl.lﬂzﬂ CHIO hvecton

HI'. .|l‘;'“:'-'.l"' iy | 8 L | E | i




Folio No. : 12021

Certificate No. : g191

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DIRECTORATE OF GENERAL EDUCATION

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST - FEBRUARY - 2020

Rolb Ne.: 40210099

Fhis is to centify that Smt [Shvi .. ABDUL BASHEER U

appeaed fox the State Eligilility Fest conducted an .10 January. 2021

and is declaxed as qualified in the Test.

Subiject: MATHEMATICS

Date of Publication of Resutt - 26 February 2021

Thiruvananthapuram ! !
pate: 31/05/2021 w—"zo

Director of Genéral Ed(ication







Register No : 10DRPBCOO] Folio No

& KARPAGAM UNIVERSITY

KAHPAG ﬁM Karpagam Academy of Higher Education
oy et (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act 1936)
- Coimbatore - 641 021, India

FINOSE .A

The Board of Management of the KARPAGAM UNIVERSITY hereby makes known that

has been admitted to the DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY in BIOCHEMISTRY

SCIENCE

under the FACULTY OF

having been certifed by the duly appointed examiners to be qualified to receive the Same g -wseeeeersseseemee

Coimbatore
THE SEAL OF UNIVERSITY
Dated : 19.12.2015

??W/

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

REGISTRAR

VICE-CHANCELLOR




2019

b Spetmged GFEITEMEITLI LIGOSHENEVSHBLDHGHE0 Dpisey Besips:d
aprdu SHWCLBEHSHTS (LPEMETTEUT LILLLD eums S@SievLwet sr&fng 558
Gaitauneniisened snempefssiucg  Gdleal Ulgsreg gm

SSTUOIHES (LPEMEITEUT LILLLD SieflasLLGSDS) 6N 6\F6ITEDETL LISDSHEDEVHSDESL! BLITEmEY

ANef&Eg.
EIFEITEMEITL LIEOSHEDE0HEHLDE Be0&dleneuniLiL6tT, 6\&eiTenemuieo 2019 _ SpID Spewr(®
LD LI 19

_ BmuseT Syl HIT6T SerflsSBLILLL ).

(The Senate of the 'Mnivezsitt of Madras heteby makes known that

' SUBIN PRAKASH R R dere e T

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

/xe/s‘fle having been cettified by duly appointed examiners to be qualified to
2019

receive the same in the year

c}-wen :mﬂez the seal oﬂ the ?/szezsm[ of Madias, at Chennai this

3:1:; 041 November 2019
(Litle of the (Thesis :  “PALEOMAGNETISM, PETROGRAPHY, AND
GEOCHEMISTRY OF GONDWANA SEDIMENTS OF SOUTH
cBi,U-J F QMLIJLI : INDIAN REGION, AND THEIR IMPLICATIONS ON
i PALEOCLIMATE, AND SOURCE AREA
CHARACTERISTICS” (Geology)
Ph.D. Degree has been awarded in accordance with the minimum standards and procedure of the
regulations of the University Gr;lnts Commission 2009,

| A P Dy
ugeumert BlevewT GeubSiT
Registrar Vice-Chancellor
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Excellence in Assessment
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E-L‘em'fimtc No.! DEC19U33781
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 190520824747 Roll No: KL1305201329

‘Cestifeed that  ABDUL KHADER V

«%m,-’ffbmrf//;(m o/ KHAIRUNNISA

and ALAVIHAJIV lias qualdfied

the UGCNET far eligidility far Assistant Prafessar field an 4h December, 2019 in the sudject
MANAGEMENT (INCLUDING BUSINESS ADMN, MGT./ MARKETING/ MARKETING MGT./ INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

AND PERSONNEL MGT./ PERSONNEL MGT./ FINANCIAL MGT.” CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT)

A e r'n/n smarlicun /)mm'l/w/ ﬂ’l/« e candidate. /fﬂ/\'li:' frad :'ml//.ldf/ar///){/)/)ﬂ// red ar was pre 7.vm'uq
Kisther Waster's degree ar vguivalont examénation in the elated sudject al the time af applying

far UGCNET

Che date n/ rl'/iq/'({/'///// /rn Assistant .{/’nl/ﬂ.v.\'ar is the date n/ doctaralion /a/' (7 (7.( “NFET resudl,
/e 31stDecember, 2019 - @7 e date u/ :'mu/)/"//'lm of Waster's r/t'ywl' “r t'(/niu/l(;wl

examinalion el nv/uhm/ percenlage af markes within lece yoars / rane e dale n/’ decluration ll/

UGCNET restdd, i.e. ly 30th December, 2021 . whtichecer is later.

This is an electranic cedidicate anly, ils aulhienticity aid calegarey in which the candidate fad
o " G

1{/{/)4'(17(’// sthawld  de mwﬁw/ }'mm Hatianal Twzx/rklﬂ .‘//y:wry /;"V 7':}1/ (/(/ the

instiledionfappainting authority. Tlis electranie cevliicate can also e verified by scanning e

‘(’\7' X Chade,

Otie validily u/ this electranic r'l'l/l.'//lwh’ is /uu’um
\/n/wnala'-
Date o/ jssne: 08.01.2020 Seuior Director, NTA

Note  NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false Information provided by the candidate. The NTA Is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugenet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down In the notification for UGC-NET.
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E-certificate No2 JUN19U37427
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref N 190510584844 Roll Noo KLOBSD0737

‘Costifred ot ATHIRA SURESH

S f-'ﬂ«ur_y!'}.h'r n,(' VINEETHA SURESHAN
wid SURESHAN P tras gualified

the UGC-NET fur efiqididity for wAssistant Prafessar Aedd on 26t June, 2019  in thie -‘”f'i"-"”'

ENGLISH

S e r eenfenrerteifeairi l_,r.llrnmr.«l";-'ir.lil .h".f; M:r cerivididinte, /;'.r.-'.; (s .";Hd'nwu.':":'fr‘rff&rpﬂrﬂhw" GiF WIS T RSTIITG

Ais/Bee Wiaxtes's rf.a'.;d Fe® il rf;nrr-:n"':'u! exafsiatian af e fiee u_{" rJ'_..'J'.t.'f':,furr; _f'nr UGC-NET

Colir deils iof 0 n';sfrt".-(:.l".'f feir Asxistont | Pecafossone in e date af dev e rarfiomn ulfl U(ff_ “NIT vesril.
12th Ju[y. 2019 ar e idale of ..u,:,.-;_-f'.-.’p;:r.r vif Pllaster y’ r.f:'.r_“n P .l.:'jﬂ.i'l*ﬂld"l’ff P rtar i vasd
fevdd e regadd vl greees dtferape vl R TR (.r-.f.’.f.rl.r.r.r freven cpdi v s _.l'}nul.‘ /e dlirte n.«"l;d'rl‘fﬂ.lm'ﬂ.ln u/ U(:C —.'N:ET

reeield. i iy 11th ]ul:,‘. 2021 iesdidefteinct £s falics

Fidien i doar olevirivrir cotlifieal ru:a‘.lr)- it peedfivirleeidiy r.'n.rfrn'.l'c't,'uuf i M'ﬁ!rﬁl HHew rr:u.r."m{ufr f!l{h')‘

apprared  shanfd i perefieed  froan “HWeatianal {fwexfing S rneey ff."\"?-_q,f f{a'f 7 I‘
i — ¥ ' i ¥

snisdefrebicstmippnialing sidftardly.  CAis wler s f'-'n"fﬁrwh ean also fe lrr‘r(fn'rf lr'y senaniiing e

& R Crnle

/7 ,;n“:'n‘:‘h‘; f Hiw elvedeaantic r-'(f.'/;'r'ml'-' i ﬁah'rfr’f \/ : 2

Dirte of s 29.11.2019 Seror Director, NTA ||
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' NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

E-certificate No: JUNI9US1095

] - g 2
NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Rel No: 190510142191 foll N KL13503895

“Cortifiod that  MOHAMED RIYAS P

i i'-}lr.r.-ffm"g.r';ﬁ'r .rif' SHAHEEDA
aned  ABDUL R_H}{MJ\N P Hers ﬁﬁﬂ”';f:'.'ff

e ThGC '-.'-‘u'ffl_.'iu fﬂ'pe?l'.rir'r?fj I.'fr:r ekl f!"‘:nﬂ‘.i.-‘-u Hotel i 281k Junie, 2009 s fte .\.rn‘f,g}'.r'.r‘

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS

Sl per .r.rpf}im.wf.r.m pavideieled .'fy tie condidate, fivishie fiod complotodlappeatod ar was i rxeaiAny
Bisihber THusier'c fﬁgrr‘r £y -'w.rf'rwfﬂrr SOt eiay i d [P Tiane aﬁt'u.vlm'::;ua_u Ifn.ﬂ UG NET

F..ﬂ.:,- el r-f-r’f:‘i;ﬁ'-f':'ﬁf{r Ip’-’-rlll' Ilsritanid Prafesanr ix ihe date o ileadie piefions n,nl" GO NET s sl
r j. z_lh_lu_]r__ _1{] !_'q , g ihe d':ﬂ"r H_"r i r.l'.'.t.*-l')r*!rrrr.r u'li"- Hlnxtes Il. rflll'f;f?fr' e :1';#.”-':'-'.‘: wnll wviraterienl v
sl i restord bl g rey w.l’.r:f;f' u-;" i gl it iR Frinn Gha s Lresane Fbes allie it :-l#';j"rr't"'u rerl iy u_(J Uf—:[ —'"h"ff

pesaidl. £ty 1 1th July, 2021 welbicltover ix ater

Folbin in arh st vonadv crnlifrele ailey, ifx ﬁrm".f".;rw.l"f}'-'fr; vl -w."ngr.fufj i sesthivdt W8e rasdidlate Sos
agirenied  shoitd  fe  veified P “Meteanal ?II"'."‘I‘F-"J'F' -'-“fm'fﬁ'{f (NT A/ ﬂ;,r e

.
depndedenl ieart e prranee il rt gy um’ﬁ‘unn; Follin alendbeaire u-rrfr;Jnf.r;r.a' retet-ard s e r-.-u:fn:.'f TR P fte

I'I:PI 7 H' If"ih‘l"l"
Fihe m:ﬁ}'i';ﬁ_-; .nr_f fhris eleedeovide cotlificale is faremer J : : 2
Ehite of Esines 29,11.2019 sewior Director, NTA

Beate NTA has asted the sactromc Certfcate on (M Dases O evinrrmatesn proeeSed By (e camdbdats in hig/Ter anding &pofcetamn
II Form, The sppointing suthority Lhindd werily the original reconds/tertficaies of the candidabe winly considering him/her for
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
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UGC Ref. No.: 11592/(OBC)(NET-JUNE 2015) roll No: 37006812

Certified that SIRAJUL MUNEER

Son/Daughter of ALAVIKUTTY POOKUTH

and KM BUSHARA had applied for the UGC-NET for
eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 28-06-2015 in the OBC category and
qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off for OBC category

in the Subject MANAGEMENT

The date of qualifying NET is 29th Sep., 2015 , which is also the date of
declaration of the result.

This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the UGC
by the employer. This electronic certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code
printed on the electromic certificate.

validity of this electromic certificate is forever. )‘L“"""’“ Alﬁ
purendet T1
Head
Date of Issue: 27-04-2016 NET Burean

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruitment body should
check the relevant documents of that cateqory.
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UGC Ref. No: 9029/(OBC)(NET-JAN 2017)
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£ Cortified that RUXSANAPM 2
14 N
‘.

Yol
L

Son/ Dm-tgf;tc'r' uf MUHAMMED

S
it
o et s

&% amd  AYISHA had applied for the UGC-NET tor }ﬁg
‘{C%Z eligibility for Assistant professor beld on 22:012017  inthe oBC category amd S}\;{’
(&) qualificd by securing wiavks at par with the qualifping cut-off for oBc cateqory  {®
AT/ N % C»bl
8 i the subject COMMERCE A
@ : , 8
AN 5 & % ; 4 %) 3 5 VAN
‘Oj As per the m;’on Hation provided {;{\; the candidate, fessre b'm‘) complczcb bischer Masters {;:,;
G degree or equivalent examination at the tisne of applying for NET. Al
i seo i (©
il The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor s the date of declaration of NET result, ic, b
(Q} 29th May 2017 , OR the date o[ comp[el.imt-uf Master's degree or equivelent (&
S examination with requived percestage of Marks within twn vears pront the date of P8
5}"{', declaration of NET result, ie, by 28th May 2019 7 w(n'n’;(:*(*ur_ is L_e[ur. 5}\“ A
(&Y This is can electvonic cent ificate only and its anthenticity shonld be verified brout the UGC {\51}
‘4'}5»)3 by the enwployer. this electronic certificate can also be werified by scartning QR Bar (,?nﬁc ! \
L0 » . ! I3 . o . > ol
W e Y 7 s 3 BN N
(}rgk, J n. r‘w 031 H)I: elect n)m.c CL!II‘[I.('IIIL.' va'u\r‘(“ 4 ) }- B 7
i;‘;i’ vafidity of this electronic certificate is forever. L ’\ ' &)
) Head
p‘.; Dty uf lssue: 31-07-2017 NET Rurean
“‘?.2\\, Note  2) UGC has issued the clectronic certificate on the basis of ntormation provided by the candidate in
\}\"1[ his/her Applicatiun Foror The appomting authority should verify the odginal records/certing ares
tv’»ﬂti af the candidale whi- Lotsidenng b/l for apponbimens, as tire ComMission 15 not responsibie
(‘\«:j‘}) for the same. The candidate st (IR the mummam cligibility conditons for NEY as laid down i
“)Z_:{" the natfication for UGC-NET,
‘{(ﬁ})‘ B} Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD s shavert in the UGC Ref, Nuo., the Institetion/recrutiment body should
-}' v check the relevant documents of that cateqory,
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National Testing Agency (NTA)

UGC-NET JUNE, 2020 NTA SCORE

Roll Number : KL1250700428 |Application Number : 200510132729
Candidate's Name : PANCHAMI T

Mother's Name : REENA MURALIDHARAN

Father's Name : MURALIDHARAN

Category : OBC- NCL Person with Disability(PwD)*: |-

Subject : Management (including Business Admn. Mgt./Marketing

No of Candidates in this Subject  [Registered: (43660 Appeared : 22422
Applied For : JRF & ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Paper Maximum Marks Marks Obtained
Paper-1: 100 64
Paper-2: 200 106
Total : 300 170
Total Marks Obtained in Words : One Hundred Seventy Only

Result : QUALIFIED FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ONLY

“ VI-Visually Impaired, HI- Hearing Impaired, LM-Locomotor Disability, OD&AO-Other Disability

Dated : 30.11.2020 Senior Director NTA UGC-NET

Subject wise/Category wise cut-off for Assistant Professor only and Junior Research Fellowship (JRF)& Assistant Professor Both cut-off

CUTOFF_PERCENT SUBJECTS || cut-off CUTOFF PERCENTILE SUBJECT

Note:

1. Those qualified for Assistant Professor will not be considered for award of JRF. Candidates who qualify the Test for eligibility for

Assistant Professor will be governed by the rules and regulations for recruitment of Assistant Professor of the concerned
universities/colleges/State governments, as the case may be.

2. The candidates who qualify for the award of Junior Research Fellowship are eligible to pursue research in the subject of their
post-graduation or in a related subject and are also eligible for Assistant Professor. The universities, institutions, IITs and other
national organizations may select the JRF awardees for full time research work in accordance with the procedure prescribed by
them.

3. Scheduled Caste(SC)/Scheduled Tribe(ST)/Persons with Disability(PwD)/ Transgender /Other Backward Classes -Non creamy layer
(OBC-NCL), as per the central list of Other Backward Classes available on National Commission for Backward Classes (NCBC),
Government of India website: www.ncbc.nic.in, candidate will be given such special concessions as may be decided by the UGC.

4. Candidates qualifying for the award of Junior Research fellowship will be eligible to receive fellowship of UGC under various
schemes, subject to their finding placement in universities/IITs/institutions. The validity period of the offer is three years w.e.f.
the date of issue of JRF Award Letter. However, in case the candidates who have already joined M. Phil. / Ph.D., the date of
commencement of fellowship shall be from the date of declaration of NET result or date of their joining, whichever is late.


https://ntaresults.nic.in/resultservices/CUTOFF_PERCENT_SUBJECTS.pdf
https://ntaresults.nic.in/resultservices/CUTOFF_PERCENT_SUBJECTS.pdf
https://ntaresults.nic.in/resultservices/CUTOFF_PERCENTILE_SUBJECT.pdf
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FACULT‘( OF LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

The Senate of the University of Calicut hereby makes it known that

Renuka Jyothi, K.S.

has hem admitted to
the Degree of

Doctor rf SYheiloso /ar/i

. ﬁ&&gym:’crm
she having been certified by-duly appointed Examiners

to be qualified to receive the same

with all the Rights, Privileges and Honours thereunto appertaining.
Given under thE-s&ﬁ‘{ of the University
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=\ Electronic Certificate No.: 161014677
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3 TIONAL Co'b e
CA TE N fl.\-.' i
o\u STin o % /A AN

b Q"“ @(/ \\7'd
AN 5 O * ZN )X
=/ <D ' ) I : }
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AR X
N7/ (®)
; -:\ I}
:’:‘j} _NAT]ONAL ELIG IEI LITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR rf-:j‘.\
’,'».-'."\; () )
@) UGC Ref. No: 14677/(OBC)(NET-JULY 2016) Roll No: 36009154
Aol
AN Certified that SEETHAL P
2
9) |
\\ SOn l);h‘:‘.-jh{{'r of RADH / ‘INAN ." 1\
. and SATHEEDEVI had nppfieh for the UGC-NET for ?:-:'{';
o of afs * % J T
ligibility for Assistant heldon 10-072016 inthe oBC category and &)
\ )
qualified by securi v with the qualifying eut-off for oBc category (@)
in the w!rlf{r'f_('f MALAYA! AN ;}{\,
/ \ij!
W ’ 3 Ly A A r’ \.’
x: As per the nformation provided f);-) t{)e candidate, he/she f;ah not comp[eteb f)isfbcr {ﬁ}
\\  Master’s 0egree or equivalent examination at the time o[ app[ging (or NET. ‘&_j}’
[/ The date of eli fflifﬁ!p for Assistant Professor is l()e date of declaration of NET vesult 1.6 T
\| f } | y . } ; ry
; 21st November 2016 , OR lf_w date u(_ cumpfeuon of Master’s Oegree or E(]Hli'ﬂ[&l-l[ )

sqOpe

—

.hf' examination with required percentage Uf Marf{s llFf[bil'l Lwo years from [f)e date o[
;’ declaration of NET vesult, €., fﬁg} 20th November 2018 ,ll-'!,?fC{)EUEF is [ater.

% This is an electronic cert licate only and its authenticity should be werified from the UGC
i [',"' the L'JII:"(["\T('L [his electronic ('ul'r.ificale can also be 'vel'iﬁL’O {Jy scanning QR Bar Code

>0

—

[ .

A printed on the electromic certificate. ‘ / .

) 1 el

) \-lf{iﬂfl’l\‘. of this electyonic certificate is foremr. Qi

) : Head

} Date [lf [ssue: 27-02-2017 NET Bureau

} Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in

} his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates

! of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission IS not responsible

) for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as |aiddown'in
the notification for UGC-NET

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown In the UGC Ref. No.. the institution/recruitment body should
check the relevant documents of that category AN
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

UGC Ref. No: 19220/(NET-JULY 2018) Roll No: 36020485
Certified that ROSHNIE

son/Daughter of RADHAKRISHNAN E
and  SOWMINICP bas qualified

the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on  0s-07-2018
it the Subject coMMERCE

As per the information provided by the candidate, hesshe had conmpleted bisrber Master's

degree or equivalent examination at the time of applying for NET.

T&' date o? eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET result, i,
31st July, 2018 , OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent

examination with requived percentage of Marks within two years from the date of

declaration of NET vesult, ie, B,\) 30th July, 2020 , whichever is later.

This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate

had appeared should be werified Lrom UGC by the institution appoimting aul[aorily. This

electronic cert.? icate can also be verified by scamming QR Bar Code printed on the

electronic centificate.

validity of this electronic certificate is forever. : Wa J"-{ 1
pus s "~
Head

Date of Issue: 31-10-2018
NET Burean

Note UGC has Issued the electronic certificate on the basts of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not resporisible for
the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the
natification for UGC-NET.

S e A S o g o 7 2 2 0 s T D 7 e o e e PR s 7 T e g
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Brought to you by Natlonal Informatics Centre

CBSE-UGC NET RESULT - JULY 2018

Roll No 36013426
Candidate Name DRISHYA K
Subject (030) English
PAPER PAPER-1 PAPER-2 GRAND TOTAL
. MARKS OBTAINED 46 122 168
MAXIMUM MARKS 100 200 300
PERCENTAGE (%) 46.00 61.00 56.00

Remark |QUALIFIED FOR JRF & ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Please click here for Subject-wise/category-wise cut off for Assistant Professor and JRF

Disclaimer: Neither NIC nor CBSE is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the
results being published on NET. The results published on net are for Inmediate information to the
examinees.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre
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UGC Ref. No: 4707/(NET-JUNE 2011) foll No: 13080535

OO0

Certified that MOHAMED NAVAS K

-
A
»

-

PO

son Daughter of ABDUL KAREEM K
and  RUKHIYA : bas gualified N

o>

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship held on 26-06-2011
in the Subject COMMERCE

®)

D@

Bd

s

The date of qualifping NET is 30th Nov., 2011 , which is also the date of

A
®)  declaration of the result.
@ This is an electronic ceruhcme onfy and its authent ICILN) st be z'cn[wb from the UGC
® by the employer through www.ugenetonline.in ‘
{{‘-‘7) Va u’ntp 0[ the electronic Ct‘ﬂ.lflmtc 1S fma'c». /
e Head
‘ Date of Tssue: 21-12-2011 NFET Burean
A
@)
( A Note. 3) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
®) his/her Apphication Form. The appomting autharity should venfy the onginal records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commissian Is not responsible
J\ for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibllity conditions for NET within two years

from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b) Wheraver PH or VH is shown In the UGC Rel. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of Physically Handicapped / Visually Handicapped candidate,
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RECEIPT >
APPLICATION - GU‘-’ LECTURER
116 1171

REC. Na /00//7 DATE: /

NAME & ADDRESS
Mohamed Navas -1

opallat ¥ )
/‘\n‘r;r: (’\éu) N\alApP(.«(.no

w oF MaR%S : 69907
WET . YESWO YES

MBS ¢ NO
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

UGC Ref. No: 10287/(NET-DEC. 2012) Roll No: 13080246
Certified that SOUBEENA.P.T

Sﬂuf[)augbter uf HASSAINAR.PT
and FATHIMA.K has qualified

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship held on 30-12-2012
in the subject COMMERCE

The date of qualifying NET is 25th March, 2013, which is also the date of
declaration r.rf the re.s::?l.

This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the uce
by the employer through wwwugenetonline.in. This electronic certificate can also be
verified by scaming QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate.

Validity of the electronic certificate is forever. ,iju J"-ﬂ '
= - o

" Head \+/

Date of Issue: 06-08-2013 NET Burean @

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not respansible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabilities.
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Electronic Certificate Noz 111004787

111198072

OOOOLY

.

(OTO1LOLOTOTOTO:

UGC Ref. No: 4787/(NET-JUNE 2011) Roll No: 13081237

Certified that SAIRABANU CK

son’Daughter of ABDUL HAMEED CK

SUHARABI has qualified

ano
the UGC-NET for eligibility for lectureship held on 26-06-2011
i the Subject COMMERCE

The date nf qlmf f\r)mq NET 1s 30th Nov., 2011 | which is also the date 0[

declaration u’ t )e result.

This is an electronic CLrll{lCd[e mlfy ano 1Ls aul!)enucm; must be ’Uerlfuh 'mm the UGC

by the employer throngh www.ugenetonline.in
el AH?__
L“'u“ ____.FI

Head
NET Bureau

Val 01LY uf the electronic ccrtlflcalc IS fore't'er.

[tle Uf ISsue: 21-12-2011

Nole a) UGC has Issued the electronic certificate on the basis of Information provided by the candidate in
nis/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Cammission Is not responsible
‘or the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. <

(b

wherever Pl or VH Is shown In the UGC Ref. No,, the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of Physically Handicapped / Visually Handicapped candidate
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LG el No: 7900/(OBC)(NET-JUNE 2015)

Certified that JUNAID V

Sont Dasghter of ALAVI

and SULAIKHA fad applied for the UGC-NET for
eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on  28-06-2015 in the OBC category and
;gn.rfifffﬂ fv;.'r Securing warks at par with the c]ml[i(,ﬁil-lﬁ cnt-off lor OBC categorn

i the subject COMMERCE

ihe date of qualifving NET is 29th Sep., 2015 which s also the date of
declaration of the result.

rhis is an electronic centificate only and its ﬂulffeulicilp shonld be werified [rom the UGC
by the esployer. This electronic certificate canalso be verified by scaning QR Bar Code
prinited on the electronic ft‘rli[i[‘dlu.

‘»ﬂfr“ﬂit:ﬂ of this electronic ccr[ifimtc isfurmer. ,L vender /" by
) . = Ht‘;i{"
Date of 1ssue; 27-04-2016 NET Burean

MNote: ad UGL has issued the electronic cartifiicatsant
misi/her Application Farm. The appoaint
of the candidate while considering him
for the same. The candidate must fuifi
from the date of declaration of UGC-NI

hasis of information provided by the candidate in
rity shoulil verify the original records/certificates
ppointment; as the Commission i1s not responsible
mum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
b} Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown I B Ref, Mo., the institutionfrecruitment body should
check the relevant doctuments of I,l'l&c’ teqory

DD D

— — —

P

T N, T i
@

1

.@.

e,
it

i

s

=

e R =

. .
ot a (@)

L

B
e

)

qC

e

L

@

-
e

O e e
!

= o]

=

®)

T

-

e (@)

i,

t

S

)

-

4L

.

——

@K

e,

—=
o e e " g e g *

Lt e e
@L@X@:

@)@

!

PO

s ()

e
—— Tl vﬁ

=

i, T ol T i,
L

@)L

e
>IOPd

..A.‘_q‘;.




NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Excellence in Assessment

ey ¥

E-certificate No.: DEC19U34819

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 190520263285 roll No: KL1305201308

‘Certiliod that  SHIBLA SHERIN P

Sany f[/(///g//}/r'z af " NOORJAHAN

«ane/ ABDUL ASHRAF P has qualilied

the U _(7.L ~NE T{;H f'i"(fa/'(i’('l"l'//.:‘ '/;n Assistant P luj;'.\'.\‘ur Aeld an Ath December, 2019 7/ the .\N(';/:'« "/
MANAGEMENT (INCLUDING BUSINESS ADMN. MGT./ MARKETING/ MARKETING MGT./ INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

AND PERSONNEL MGT./ PERSONNEL MGT./ FINANCIAL MGT./ CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT)

A per infawnatian pravided By the candidate, fie/she fad caompieted/appeared ar was puesuing
’ ’ 4 ’ 5 '] . & » ’ s ] »
sressher IHaster s de Ggree o eqitialend exanielion i e wtated stedigect al e lane af appiging

far UGCNET

-
f-/l’(' ’/(I/t‘ Il/‘l"( 'I'(/lﬂll.('/.llj /'ur .-‘,//.\'.\‘I.s'/ﬂ/l/ .’/’71//;'.\,\'(:7 {8 f/;4' /////l“ l!f.//:"l 't'l/ ralicist u[' (/(7( .-_"'V.;[‘_Tn '.\//(’/,
/.. 31st December, 2019 - @7 the date of campletion of MWasters degree ar equivalent
er, ]
. > . . ' ¢ 4 ) ) ’ ’ )
examination wilh reGred red percenlage af maills willian liea years fram e dale af declaration af

UGC-NFET resutl, i.e. by 30th December, 2021 . wltichewes is lates.

Oohtis is an electranic cevlificale anty. its auttienticily and calegavy in wwhiclt the candéidate Rad
4 i '} a : 5 4 » 2 v P y ’

appeared staweld e wverifeed Lram IHatianal Cresting  « /4”-'1/( w (NTA] by the

institulionjappainling awtarily. Chis eleclronie cerliticale can alsa e wevitied by scanning the

'I{f\}‘,’\’ “Crde ~

Thie lwl"r(/('/// r{l' thiés electrandée 1'4'7//././'('.-//4' S /;’I ey 7 /
a.rwo[dtﬁ

Date n/ issie: 08.01.2020 Sentor Dirvector, NTA

Note. NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her onlineg Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be hiable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA Is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugenet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET

S
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§ lurmnu Ce III’H-:H{ No.:. 172008980

{ :
1 NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
H:f
@
(i) UGC Ref. No:8980/(OBC)(NET-JAN 2017) Roll No. 36005157
‘ Certified that AYISHA ANSIYA T
Y0 SowDaughter of ABDUL AZEEZ T
‘Vf and  AYISHABIK K f;ut‘: atppfieﬂ fﬂr tfx UGC-NET fur
&)  cligibility for Assistant Professor held on 22-012017 inthe OBC category and
qualified by securing marks at par with the qualifying cut-off for oBC category

in the Subject COMMERCE

Master's degree or equitia eammnutnnaubemofa ilying fc

The date of eligibility for AWJ: Prﬂfeswr s nbe e of delara M

PR OR

As per the information provided by the cadiate, be/sbe had ot conpleted bis 4
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tlectronic Certificate Moz 102000607 ”m

C,rants Co

G uac vel v GOTANET-DEC. 2010) poll t10: 13081329

@) Contifion thar SALINIK.

-
"

sm Davdner of SUKUMARAN K.M(LATE)

LB

ot MEENAKSHI K. has qualifico
te (JCA-INET fmf l[{{,]!”!ll’ﬂ ’nr [Wﬁl H ﬂf'-‘)i,’ {)“‘h on 2()"‘]2"20 l 0
s the subject COMMERCE

L ES

the tate of awalifying NET i 13th June, 2011 which i alo the date of
{ [ |

teriaration of the H‘_'.L!h

LR

£

s am electromic oentilicate 1;‘:1!}} anf its rml[;r.nlir:ily must be ('t'ri’ir'ﬂ [rom the UGC
ﬁ f : e:),_,' ",'F;"-:'-}‘(":!"r ,[j!h‘,!f/} lyww.uff:ﬂf:[ﬂﬂ“"&i"

- ; e . /Jl l
ety of the elext romic cont ficate i+ forever, ;LA”U"-’"’U kS

¢ '

' FHead
w1z of lsswe: 17.06-201 1 NET Burean

L ] 5, TS, bomry crpimdt ¥ almr b rns ¢ oY fir g ity the biasin of irdeirrratinn [‘rr"ulnrl h., the ranididdate in
f 4 rnnirmy hggeamiee Soeee The aggenenioeg autleety ahiguld verdy the original records/e ertificates

o P ot e e g iy et [0e apprrdrnett, A% the Cotmirission 15 not responsible
Cope g gy & cxedlgate rregst Tt e craenerarti efgitiity conditions for HET withun two years
fampmn: gy Auwgm tf Adr imegeess A VL E T epna Y

C, WInsrangmy B0 s YL W Ao shve ()04 Bed Shes , thae rerrgitenent bady ahengld r b b tEiee pelemganit
prnmer s, of spsie gy vimediic apoed | Yuenthy vandicapped randidate

Scanned with CamScanner
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LEC'I'UR.E'SHiP

e
]

UGE kel 20 S635ANET-DEC, 2011) wodl re: 13080239
Certified thr SARITHA A I

Spss Damghter of CHANDRAN. A

anld SARADMAK

the Lrcc-mET for eligibility for lecturesisip befd on 24-12-201 1
in plre Subjecr COMMERCE

Tin Bt -of qualifpieg BT s §5th June, 2012 , wioly ks afso, the Aece of
declava

l'nl-l-u‘ I!fn: el B

'E'En.'i- i b eloetrmne cortificare ondy ond rl.u'l-.nlrlur_mlhtll.p .ﬂu'uifﬂ-hwﬂ:hii frﬂm LTS
In;u- the crponir thvough prarmagenetonlimein, 1his electrmie cerishicte e also e
e oy by sy CHE B E-duh: pro fiabedd i the elecormnle n—rlﬁ'mr_

'-hfmtpdi tipe efeer rowie r-mif-:m:-ﬂ frrerer. Jux.-n-.a'u____ i 1

Firad
Dhate of s 13-07-2012 BET Hagreoms

Fgta &) WD Nas Fdusl The sbolbrisss {enlfpcis uh Ee et of mfervialisd orarysled by the cahdslite ih
BR il ARIRCAEER T BTy, TR Sy T W STl T Aed e ] Ao e e e
of TR CaTEfANE & e o Mgt Ty i o Siienlil v, e U OO L B et TER O nahle
per bive marrsy . 1o candidaio meevl B Bha misemes sligo by ooieftlong fes HET sidhen v yosrs
Bz e Hahin of doclankfiss of LS T vesuif.
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“IRN' mutml '::}:;Em% EP d aAFH
AGR“C EARCH % Fia . Fentaes =R ohee
Qﬂ OF AND EDyg Timne .

NATIONAL ELIGIBILI'TY TEST

ShH 3. / SI. No.: NET(11)-2018/00334
3IshHIP / Roll No.:3100300750

TN fos T STl & 35 Mirs. RESNA N K G/GAT 8t M SREEDHARAN - SIRATT/A8TId% WtheR UE ! Ul 8q
YR PV SFTHY URYE & [T F. 9. T 1. GRT 28-Dec-2018 B AT AMYT UTATT URI&T Agricultural Microbiology
fawer 7 Il ot 81 3617 SFERTEM Juft § s faam 3R 54.44% 31 UTd = SFARTRT Joft & fore feifa srgdies ura
FRA U TR Sl 1| I8 THIU-U fasyfaererd srem Smai/ase ud sheifiie s uikee gRT +f 39 o ¥,
U 15-1/98(NET) feH1E 04.10.99 T 18-1/98(NET) T 02.07.2003 SFIR A= 5|

Certified that Mrs. RESNA N K son/daughter of Sh. M SREEDHARAN has qualified the National Eligibility Test conducted

by ASRB on 28-Dec-2018 on behalf of .C.A.R in the Discipline of Agricultural Microbiology for eligibility of Lecturership /

Assistant Professorship. He/She had applied under Un-Reserved Category and has qualified by securing 54.44% marks with

the qualifying cut-off for Un-Reserved Category. This certificate is also recongnized by the University Grants

Commission(UGC)/Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR) vide their letters No. 15-1/98(NET) dated 04.10.99 and

18-1/98(NET) dated 02.07.2003, respectively.

&/

| SR} [T /Date of Issue: &t ELEED i

| fafy /Qualifying Date:12-Mar-2019 Controller of Examination =

| Please see relevant note overleaf. i i

»

;;__ |

| Wy

:‘: 4

| SSSLmARLIRAR I

) =

l DigiLocker Digitally signed on | i
Verified Date:  29/11/2022 14:00:38 IST _

I | | el

| N i—:l

s 1

| l Is _j
| 1. This certificate cum detailed marks sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https://digilocker.gov.in) directly from Agricultural Scientists Recruitment Board Database. | 7
2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act, 2000 when used electronically. ||'_

3. To verify this document, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the certificate. |_" 1
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HH ¥/ SI. NO.: NET/(11)-2018 / 00334

PN dgFe 989 Heel A I8 FHU-UF SHIGAR BT Ade U3 § o1 75 GEERl & AER W
Vil f&ar 2
Agricultural Scientists Recruitment Board (ASRB) has issued this certificate on the basis of information

provided by the candidate in his/her application form.

RIS g g # Ssif SRfeart 9 Fgfe 9 o Mgl ox 9 Sie grr oSt o
T JAT-IF § e fva 8 ffde Frgarer, s/ Renr ymeeus @R ey e ),
=Ra 19 ydga aen faager favga ffecar sita ot 9o vav—oa st s eifyart 2

The recruiting organization must verify the original certificate including prescribed qualification in the

P T R SO S

relevant discipline of NET certificate, Caste/ Divyang Certificate (if applicable), Character & Antecedents
and detailed Medical Examination as per rule before considering the appointment of NET qualified

candidate.

3. TS 9T Tem—( 1 1)—2018 & SfRgEAT 6. 3(01)/2018 —qer— | | f3ie. 24 3rer@s 2018 F
& T8 FEiRe s feag &
Extracts of prescribed eligibility as laid down in the Notification 3(01)/2018 - Exam-IT dated
24 10.2018 of NET(I1)-2018 are as under:

Discipline: Agricultural Microbiology

Masters Degree or equivalent in
(i) Agricultural Microbiology (ii) Microbiology (iii) Plant Physiology

(®) =W fava 3§ fEiRa e sdaw f9F 31.12.2018 o6 @1 3998 @ of &% form 2

(@) Aforesaid prescribed educational qualification in the subject must have been completed on or before

31.12.2018

(@) omg A — sHgaR gN fRAi® 01.07.2018 @Y og @ 21 9§ X @x g B TRy (mad
AR 9l Big AHT T80 8 ) |
(b) "Agelimit: A candidate must have attained the age of 21 yearson 01.07.2018 ('There is no upper age limit)
(@) m&uﬁaﬁ/mﬁ/mﬁwaﬁ/ﬁmmw —93 (Ifg FFL & @) HHE v glRkerer o,
BIHD, A RHraT Td T99 H37678, HRa IR g GHI—aH 1) [EiRa /dnfa fv v goy
Sl ile“a*Ql
(c) SC/ST/OBC/ DIVYANG Certificate (if applicable) should be in the format as prescribed / amended from
time to time by Department of Personnel and 'I'raining (DoP’1"), Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances

and Pensions, Government of India.

4. T qrser adEr— (1) 2018 @7 STV @R ¥ W PuifRa siee ot #1 W) 39 o 2

(i) wmer Soh-50% (i) a1 Rwer o Aoh-45% (jii) s o/ saR SR/ Rar
o7 —40%
The minimum percentage marks prescribed for qualifying NET (11) 2018 are as under:
General Category- 50% (ii) OBC Category- 45% (iii) SC/ST/DIVYANG Category-40%
IS yiEar wer— (1 1) 2018 @ sifergE= . 3(01)/2018 —qden— | | =i 24.10.2018 T =1
MR @AY F.ATH @ J9AES www.asrb.org.in UX SUGE 2 |
The Notification No. 3(01)/2018 Exam-II dated . 24.10.2018 of NET (11)2018 .and

other relevant information are available on ASRB website www.asrb.org.in
Abbreviation used: UR- Unreserved, OBC- Other Backward Class, SC- Scheduled Caste, ST- Scheduled Tribe, Divyang

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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|
|
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T qrsar e

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST

AR

¥ Yo / SI. No.: NET(I)-2018 / 01985
SI{HHTS / Roll No.:1090301645

- e -

WMW%%MSHAMEEMAMg‘vﬁ&ﬁunvnemuﬁwr@'ﬂm/m
mwaﬁmm%gag.?},aﬁ.msmﬁazmaﬁrarrmﬁmmmqﬁmaﬁ
geroha Rs R 3 et @1 21 591 o R @ A A e o o
mmmmﬂ_ﬁm%ﬂﬁiﬁﬁmﬁaﬁamwmﬁ@wﬁww
ﬁlwm—ﬁﬁﬁaﬁmwmﬂ/émwmmqﬁwm
Hl Sdh U9 [ A 15-1/98(NET) 215 04.10.99 Ud 18-1/98(NET) f2HT®H
02.07.2003 3(JER AT B |

> $

&
v

o bk A g, -l " *. - b t ‘ . -" ., ' _ .

Certified that Mrs. SHAMEEMA M daughter of Sh. M HYDERALI has qualified the National
Eligibility Test conducted by ASRB on 6 April, 2018 in the Discipline of Agricultural Microbiolog_!

for eligibility of Lecturership / Assistant Professorship. She had applied under Other Backward

Class Category and has qualified by securing 54.22% marks with the qualifying cut-off for Un-
Reserved Category. This certificate is also recognized by the University Grants Commission
(UGC)/Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR) vide their letters No. 15-1/98(NET) dated
04.10.99 and 18-1/98(NET) dated 02.07.2003, respectively.

./A '} 1
T "J Lty ”
GIEd] ﬁ’lﬁ!/Date of Issue : 1.9 NOV 201‘ : trui’fe,:rr mw
ITi0T fAf31 /Qualifying Date : 23.05.2018 ( | C““"°"" of Examination

\

\

R T E IR

FUY Y & g AR Hafig e aw

Please see relevant note overleaf.

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner
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)
URAL SCIENTISTS RECRUITME

OF AGRICULTURA Bo
COUNCIL L REg 4
> NEW DELHI EAre Chy 80

T qrar Uiiemn

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST ' 25 |
4 | " VJ

% Wo / Sl No.: NET(I)-2016 / 00735
AIHATD / Roll No.:2090300414

g fear STem € fh 9, NIMITHA M 3T 3T MANIKANDAN v & IR / HETdd
WEHIR g B Ul &g RATH BRI 5 KT 2016 BT AR IS T gRyed
S geAoiig g fAva 4 Sl &1 &1 g2+ 3= fAwst a7t st 7 smaes &
AR 66% IH U HX IARMEE 2ofl & fov MuiRa sredle wa axa gy e S<ivt
| & yHOI-u fdzafdened e Rk / d9ie U sfienfie e aRug
gRT ¥l S9d UA 9. HHSE 15-1/98(NET) &% 04.10.99 Ud 18-1/98(NET) faid

02.07.2003 3R #TY T |

Certified that Ms. NIMITHA M daughter of Sh. MANIKANDAN V has qualified the National

Eligibility Test conducted by ASRB on 5 August, 2016 in the Discipline of Agricultural Microbiology

for eligibility of Lecturership / Assistant Professorship. She had applied under Other Backward

Class Category and has qualified by securing 66% marks with the qualifying cut-off for
Un-Reserved Category. This certificate is also recognized by the University Grants Commission
(UGC)/Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR) vide their respective letter No.
15-1/98(NET) dated 04.10.99 and 18-1/98(NET) dated 02.07.2003.

CINEREE

Controller of Examination

oy ferfer /Date of Issue :
Sl fafe /Qualifying Date : 04.10.2016

FUYT IS B ORI AR QMG Al

Please see relevant note overleaf.
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILI'TY TEST

T . / SI. No.: NET(I1)-2018/00347

T=hHTH / Roll No.:3100300441

SATfore BT STaT & B Mrs. SHANA PARVEEN T T J5/35T 5T MOHAMMED ASHARAF T T T SATEATAT/AaEd
STHET 98 & T 5 A ST AT T098 & (A0 &, . T F. §FT 28-Dec-2018 I AT TS qrarar TErem
Agricultural Microbiology fa¥ar & 3= 1 & g5 (< 3= {==r auT ST 7 =TaeT B =l 48.22% 37 ITeT &7 317 [T=er
T AT (AT ReTher STg i ST el g Tt IOl | J S0 (e eI Sia™ AEnT/AsThE 0 i
SATE Y TR g7 3T 39 T & SFA9T: 15-1/98(NET) Bish 04.10.99 T& 18-1/98(NET) B 02.07.2003 STEW AT & |

Certified that Mrs. SHANA PARVEEN T T son/daughter of Sh. MOHAMMED ASHARAF T T has qualified the National
Eligibility Test conducted by ASRB on 28-Dec-2018 on behalf of .C.A.R in the Discipline of Agricultural Microbiology for
eligibility of Lecturership / Assistant Professorship. He/She had applied under Other Backward Class Category and has qualified
by securing 48.22% marks with the qualifying cut-off for Other Backward Class Category. This certificate is also recongnized
by the University Grants Commission(UGC)/Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR) vide their letters No. 15-
1/98(NET) dated 04.10.99 and 18-1/98(NET) dated 02.07.2003, respectively.

&/

T TR /Date of Issue: q’ﬁ'&iTﬁ'ﬂﬂ'@h‘
T R /Qualifying Date:12-Mar-2019 Controller of Examination
FIET T & g0 AT Geia e e

Please see relevant note overleaf.

Digitally signed on J
Date: 15/06/2020 10:56:06 IST

DigiLocker
Verified

1. This certificate cum detailed marks sheet is generated by DigiLocker (https:/digilocker.gov.in) directly from Agricultural Scientists Recruitment Board database.
2. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the IT Act 2000 when used electronically.
3. To verify this document, download DigiLocker Android application from Google Play and scan the QR code on the certificate.
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HH ¥/ SI. NO.: NET/(11)-2018 / 00347

PN dgFe 989 Heel A I8 FHU-UF SHIGAR BT Ade U3 § o1 75 GEERl & AER W
Vil f&ar 2
Agricultural Scientists Recruitment Board (ASRB) has issued this certificate on the basis of information

provided by the candidate in his/her application form.

RIS g g # Ssif SRfeart 9 Fgfe 9 o Mgl ox 9 Sie grr oSt o
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The recruiting organization must verify the original certificate including prescribed qualification in the
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relevant discipline of NET certificate, Caste/ Divyang Certificate (if applicable), Character & Antecedents
and detailed Medical Examination as per rule before considering the appointment of NET qualified

candidate.

3. TS 9T Tem—( 1 1)—2018 & SfRgEAT 6. 3(01)/2018 —qer— | | f3ie. 24 3rer@s 2018 F
& T8 FEiRe s feag &
Extracts of prescribed eligibility as laid down in the Notification 3(01)/2018 - Exam-IT dated
24 10.2018 of NET(I1)-2018 are as under:

Discipline: Agricultural Microbiology

Masters Degree or equivalent in
(i) Agricultural Microbiology (ii) Microbiology (iii) Plant Physiology

(®) =W fava 3§ fEiRa e sdaw f9F 31.12.2018 o6 @1 3998 @ of &% form 2

(@) Aforesaid prescribed educational qualification in the subject must have been completed on or before

31.12.2018

(@) omg A — sHgaR gN fRAi® 01.07.2018 @Y og @ 21 9§ X @x g B TRy (mad
AR 9l Big AHT T80 8 ) |
(b) "Agelimit: A candidate must have attained the age of 21 yearson 01.07.2018 ('There is no upper age limit)
(@) m&uﬁaﬁ/mﬁ/mﬁwaﬁ/ﬁmmw —93 (Ifg FFL & @) HHE v glRkerer o,
BIHD, A RHraT Td T99 H37678, HRa IR g GHI—aH 1) [EiRa /dnfa fv v goy
Sl ile“a*Ql
(c) SC/ST/OBC/ DIVYANG Certificate (if applicable) should be in the format as prescribed / amended from
time to time by Department of Personnel and 'I'raining (DoP’1"), Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances

and Pensions, Government of India.
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The minimum percentage marks prescribed for qualifying NET (11) 2018 are as under:
General Category- 50% (ii) OBC Category- 45% (iii) SC/ST/DIVYANG Category-40%
IS yiEar wer— (1 1) 2018 @ sifergE= . 3(01)/2018 —qden— | | =i 24.10.2018 T =1
MR @AY F.ATH @ J9AES www.asrb.org.in UX SUGE 2 |
The Notification No. 3(01)/2018 Exam-II dated . 24.10.2018 of NET (11)2018 .and

other relevant information are available on ASRB website www.asrb.org.in
Abbreviation used: UR- Unreserved, OBC- Other Backward Class, SC- Scheduled Caste, ST- Scheduled Tribe, Divyang
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Certificate No.: gos48

DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
STATE ELIGIBILITY TFST I)ECFMBFII 2013
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Roll No. - 80070335 - |

Centified that Shi | Smt . ANAND.C fas |

passed the State Eligibiifity Test prescribed as ane of the quakifications fox appointment as

Ftigher Secondany Schoal Teachex.

Dateof Test: 2" February 2014
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